| ENTREES |

GARLIC BREAD BAGUETTE

Oozing w garlic butter

CHEESE GARLIC BREAD
BAGUETTE

Garlic parmesan butter, stringy mozzarella
& American cheddar

CHEESE & BACON BREAD
BAGUETTE

Garlic butter, diced bacon & stringy
mozzarella

FLASH FRIED CALAMARI
CROWN (GF)

Lemon dill sauce, salad greens
& lemon

PULLED PORK SLIDERS (3)

Smoked pulled pork on naan bread
w slaw & chipotle mayo

LOADED FRIES

Southern fried chicken, American
cheddar, kewpie mayo & shallots

House-made pulled pork, chipotle
mayo, American cheddar & slaw

$8.5

$11

$13.5

$15

$19.5

$18.9

$19.9

CLUB CLASSICS |

GREAT NORTHERN BATTERED
SWEET LIP

Crisp golden beer batter w chips, salad,
tartare sauce & lemon

400G CRUMBED STEAK

Thinly sliced crumbed beef w salad, chips &
choice of sauce

SEAFOOD BASKET

Crumbed prawns, scallops, calamari &
battered fish w chips, tartare sauce & lemon

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

Cooked until golden w chips, salad & choice

of sauce

ROAST OF THE DAY (GFo)
Roasted veg, gravy & bread roll

CAESAR SALAD (GFo)

Diced bacon, parmesan & baby cos w creamy

caesar dressing & croufons
w southern fried chicken pieces
w chilled prawns (6)

$28.5

$26

$30.5

$25.5

$20.9

$20.9

$25.9
$28.9

$10.5

$13

$15.5

$17

$21.5

$20.9

$21.9

$32.5

$30

$34.5

$29.5

$24.9

$24.9

$29.9
$32.9

" MAINS |

WAGYU SAUSAGES (GF) $26.9 $30.9

Merlot cracked pepper wagyu sausages w mash
potato, broccolini, onion rings & mushroom sauce

BRIE MACADAMIA STUFFED
CHICKEN (GF)

Prosciutto, brie cheese & toasted macadamia
filling w mash potato, broccolini & hollandaise

HUMPTY DOO BARRAMUNDI (cF)  $35  $39

Pan-fried, yellow curry cauliflower puree w
asparagus, chilled prawns & lemon

$31.5 $35.5

BEEF RIBS $42.9 $46.9
Smoked 8 hours w slaw, chips & tequila BBQ

sauce

PORK BELLY (GF) $30 $34

Chilli fennel seed rub w mash potato,
broccolini, mustard & apple cider gravy

BRAISED LAMB SHANK (GF) $29  $33

Smoked & braised for 5 hours w mash potato,
peas & red wine reduction

FETTUCCINE CARBONARA $20.9 $24.9
Creamy garlic sauce, diced bacon, shallots,

parsley & parmesan

w chicken . $26 $30
w prawns (7) $29 $33
TUSCAN VEGAN GNOCCHI $25.9 $29.9
Creamy vegan sauce, field mushrooms,

sundried fomato & spinach (V. VG, DF)

GARLIC SEAFOOD & RICE $29.9 $33.9
Prawns, calamari, fish, garlic basil cream &

fluffy jasmine rice w lemon & naan crisps

FAJITAS (v, GFO, DFO) $23 $27

Onion & capsicum mix, house-made seasoning,
tortillas, avocado, salsa & sour cream on sizzle plate

w chicken $29 $33
w beef $29 $33
w seafood $30.5 $34.5

[ SIDES |

MASH POTATO $6.5 PANACHE VEGETABLES $6.5
ONION RINGS $9.5 SWEET POTATO FRIES  $8.5
FRIES $7.5

 PARMIGIANAS |

All parmigianas are served with chips & salad
or mash potato & steamed veg

CLASSIC PARM $28.5 $32.5
Shredded ham, cheese & pomodoro sauce

PRAWN, AVOCADO & BACON $30.5 $34.5
Smashed avocado, diced bacon, prawns,

cheese & hollandaise

ITALIAN $30.5 $34.5

Pepperoni, salami, diced bacon, cheese &
napoli sauce

' FROM THE GRILL |

All grill items are served with chips & salad or
mash potato & steamed veg

250G RUMP MSA $28.5 $32.5
400G RUMP MSA $37.5 $41.5
300G RIB FILLET MSA $46  $50
CHARGRILLED CHICKEN
SUPREME $25.5 $29.5
Marinated in olive oil, lemon juice, salt &
pepper

" TOPPERS |
CREAMY SEAFOOD
w PRAWNS, CALAMARI & FISH $11.5

AVOCADO, BACON & HOLLANDAISE ) $6
ONION RINGS $5.5

SAUCES picn J

GRAVY, DIANNE, MUSHROOM,
GARLIC CREAM, PEPPER, BEARNAISE
OR HOLLANDAISE SAUCE $2

 BURGERS |

All burgers are served on brioche with fries

SOUTHERN CHICKEN BURGER $23 $25

Crumbed southern style chicken, bacon,
cheddar, slaw & kewpie mayo

RLC CHEESEBURGER $23 $25

Australian char-grilled angus beef patty,
cos, tomato, onion, cheese, bacon & BBQ
sauce w chips

CHOOSE FROM:

fj. .

-ROCKHAMPTON LEAGUES CLUB -

(V) vegetarian (VG) vegan (GF) gluten free
(GFQO) gluten free option (DF) dairy free
(DFO) dairy free option

Members Price | Non-Members Price



