ENTRÉES

GARLIC BREAD BAGUETTE Oozing w garlic butter	\$8.5	\$10.5	
CHEESE GARLIC BREAD BAGUETTE Garlic parmesan butter, stringy mozzarella & American cheddar	\$11	\$13	
CHEESE & BACON BREAD BAGUETTE Garlic butter, diced bacon & stringy mozzarella	\$13.5	\$15.5	
FLASH FRIED CALAMARI CROWN (GF) Lemon dill sauce, salad greens & lemon	\$15	\$17	
PULLED PORK SLIDERS (3) Smoked pulled pork on naan bread w slaw & chipotle mayo	\$19.5	\$21.5	
LOADED FRIES Southern fried chicken, American cheddar, kewpie mayo & shallots	\$18.9	\$20.9	
House-made pulled pork, chipotle mayo, American cheddar & slaw	\$19.9	\$21.9	

CLUB CLASSICS

caesar dressing & croutons w southern fried chicken pieces

w chilled prawns (6)

CLOB CLASSICS		
GREAT NORTHERN BATTERED SWEET LIP Crisp golden beer batter w chips, salad, tartare sauce & lemon	\$28.5	\$32.5
400G CRUMBED STEAK Thinly sliced crumbed beef w salad, chips & choice of sauce	\$26	\$30
SEAFOOD BASKET Crumbed prawns, scallops, calamari & battered fish w chips, tartare sauce & lemon	\$30.5	\$34.5
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL Cooked until golden w chips, salad & choice of sauce	\$25.5	\$29.5
ROAST OF THE DAY (GFO) Roasted veg, gravy & bread roll	\$20.9	\$24.9
CAESAR SALAD (GFO) Diced bacon, parmesan & baby cos w creamy	\$20.9	\$24.9

MAINS

WAGYU SAUSAGES (GF) Merlot cracked pepper wagyu sausages w mash potato, broccolini, onion rings & mushroom sau		\$30.
BRIE MACADAMIA STUFFED CHICKEN (GF) Prosciutto, brie cheese & toasted macadamia filling w mash potato, broccolini & hollandaise	\$31.5	\$35.
HUMPTY DOO BARRAMUNDI (GF) Pan-fried, yellow curry cauliflower puree w asparagus, chilled prawns & lemon	\$35	\$3
BEEF RIBS Smoked 8 hours w slaw, chips & tequila BBQ sauce	\$42.9	\$46.
PORK BELLY (GF) Chilli fennel seed rub w mash potato, broccolini, mustard & apple cider gravy	\$30	\$3
BRAISED LAMB SHANK (GF) Smoked & braised for 5 hours w mash potato, peas & red wine reduction	\$29	\$3
FETTUCCINE CARBONARA Creamy garlic sauce, diced bacon, shallots, parsley & parmesan	\$20.9	\$24.
w chicken w prawns (7)	\$26 \$29	\$3 \$3
TUSCAN VEGAN GNOCCHI Creamy vegan sauce, field mushrooms, sundried tomato & spinach (V, VG, DF)	\$25.9	\$29.
GARLIC SEAFOOD & RICE Prawns, calamari, fish, garlic basil cream & fluffy jasmine rice w lemon & naan crisps	\$29.9	\$33.
FAJITAS (V, GFO, DFO) Onion & capsicum mix, house-made seasoning		\$2
tortillas, avocado, salsa & sour cream on sizzle w chicken	plate \$29	\$3
w beef	\$29 \$29	\$3 \$3
w seafood	\$30.5	\$34
CIDEC		
SIDES		

MASH POTATO \$6.5 PANACHE VEGETABLES \$6.5

ONION RINGS \$9.5 SWEET POTATO FRIES \$8.5

\$7.5

FRIES

\$25.9 \$29.9

\$28.9 \$32.9

PARMIGIANAS

All parmigianas are served with chips & salad or mash potato & steamed veg

CLASSIC PARM Shredded ham, cheese & pomodoro sauce	\$28.5	\$32.5
PRAWN, AVOCADO & BACON	\$30.5	\$34.5
Smashed avocado, diced bacon, prawns, cheese & hollandaise		

\$30.5 \$34.5

Pepperoni, salami, diced bacon, cheese & napoli sauce

ITALIAN

BURGERS

All burgers are served on brioche with fries

SOUTHERN CHICKEN BURGER	\$23	\$25
Crumbed southern style chicken, bacon,		
cheddar, slaw & kewpie mayo		

\$23

\$25

Australian char-grilled angus beef patty, cos, tomato, onion, cheese, bacon & BBQ sauce w chips

RLC CHEESEBURGER

FROM THE GRILL

All grill items are served with chips & salad or mash potato & steamed veg

250G RUMP MSA	\$28.5	\$32.5
400G RUMP MSA	\$37.5	\$41.5
300G RIB FILLET MSA	\$46	\$50
CHARGRILLED CHICKEN SUPREME Marinated in olive oil, lemon juice, salt & pepper	\$25.5	\$29.5

TOPPERS

CREAMY SEAFOOD	
w PRAWNS, CALAMARI & FISH	11.5
AVOCADO, BACON & HOLLANDAISE (GF)	\$6
ONION RINGS	\$5.5

SAUCES (All GF)

GRAVY, DIANNE, MUSHROOM,
GARLIC CREAM, PEPPER, BEARNAISE
OR HOLLANDAISE SAUCE \$2

KIDS MENU 12YRS & UNDER

MEAL ONLY \$10.5

MEAL + ACTIVITY PACK \$11.5

MEAL + ACTIVITY PACK + DRINK \$12.5

MEAL + ACTIVITY PACK + DRINK + KIDS GELATO \$14

CHOOSE FROM:

CHICKEN NUGGETS (6) & CHIPS
BATTERED FLATHEAD & CHIPS
MEATLOVERS PIZZA
BOLOGNESE w PENNE



(V) vegetarian (VG) vegan (GF) gluten free (GFO) gluten free option (DF) dairy free (DFO) dairy free option

Members Price | Non-Members Price